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RFP for Housing Needs Analysis and Economic Opportunities Analysis

March 27, 2019

May 13, 2019

This list is comprised of potential bidders/proposers that were mailed the City of Albany Solicitation Documents.
Update and post to web site.

Company Name

Contact Name

Mailing Address City, State, Zip

Phone

E-mail

Leland Consulting Group
Johnson Economics

Angelo Planning Group, Inc.
EcoNorthwest

FCS Group

E.D. Hovee & Company, LLC
Cogan Owens Cogan, LLC

Euclid Infotech
Seven Outsource

Jane St. Michael
Jerry Johnson
Matt Hastie
Allison Tivnon
Todd Chase
Eric Hovee

Nancy Marshall
Rakhi Patil
Christina Miller

610 SW Alder Street, Portland, OR 97205, us

621 SW Alder Street, Suite 605, Portland, OR 97205, us

921 SW Washington Street, Portland, OR 97205, us

222 SW Columbia, Suite 1600, Portland, OR 97201

4000 Kruse Way Place, Building 1, Suite 22 Lake Oswego, OR 97035

503-222-1600
503-285-7832
503-542-3401
503.200.5066
503-374-0676
503-230-1414
503-278-2463

91-22-28555551
315-308-7852

jstmichael@lelandconsulting.com

jwi@johnsoneconomics.com
mhastie@angeloplanning.com
tivnon@econw.com
toddc@fcsgroup.com
ehovee@edhovee.com
nancy.marshall@coganowens.com

tenderingauthority400@gmail.com
christina@sevenoutsource.com

REMOVED FROM INTERESTED PARTIES LIST

PNW Economics, LLC

Williame Reid

P.O. Box 225 Vancouver, WA 98666
813 SW Adler Street, Suite 320 Portland, OR 97205
201, Eden Rose Shopping Centre Thans 401107, India
2323 NW 188th Avenue #624 Hillsboro, OR 97123

503-522-1236

bill@pnweconomics.com

https://www.lelandconsulting.co

https://econw.com
fcsgroup.com
www.edhovee.com
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